Kulesha Larysa Mykhailivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position XMEJIbHULIbKUW ANEAALIWHUIA CY [, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 150 500,00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Romanov Mykola Frantsovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41534

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

XMenbHULbKMI anensauinHnmi
cya, cynns

XMenbHULIbKMI anensauinHnm
cyn, cynons

AnensuinHunm cyn
XmenbHuubkoi obnacTi, cynns

AnensauinHum cyn
XMenbHUUbKoi obnacTi, cynas

AnensauinHum cyn
XmenbHuubkoi obnacTi, cynns

3aranbHUN anenauinHnin cyn,
cynns anensuinnHoro cyny
XMeSIbHULLKOT obnacTi

3aranbHUM anensauinHnim cyn,
cynnsa anensuinHoro cyny
XMeNlbHULbLKOT obnacTi

3aranbHUn anensauinHun cyn,
Cynns

69 496,43

30 505,00

11 676,98

14 223,99

13 222,53

25 633,42

8 602,55

1672,66

0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_110
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2751

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_149

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 115 492,00

UAH 70 121,00

UAH 43 214,00

UAH 43 214,00

UAH 38 277,00

UAH 48 663,00

1651,00


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_110
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_110
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2751

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 78,26

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_110
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2751

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

18680.0 sg. m (2)

18680.0 sg. m (2)

18680.0 sg. m (2)

18680.0 sg. m (2)

18680.0 sg. m (2)

18600.0 sg. m (2)

18600.0 sg. m (6)

2400.0 sq. m (3)

82.6 sq.
(2)

39.6 sq.
(1)

39.6 sq.
(1)

39.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_110
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2751

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Jan. 5, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018

XMEJIbHULUbKUNA
AMENALINHUNA CY L, Judge

Court of Appeal of Khmelnytskyi
Oblast (Region), Judge of
Khmelnytskiy Oblast (Region) Court
of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8d52925-9bee-4994-8452-62afdcbfc807
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d7ca866-33e0-42fc-a24f-471c14117f4b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89719c01-0555-4e8e-a471-6ad77fc9b05d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c5fb63e-f321-4e33-b5e4-87ae1bb6c3e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6c4415f-150a-4175-be49-eeb5a9ab18e9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_110
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2751
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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